Street name signs shall be posted on the same post with, and above, a stop or 
yield sign, as appropriate for the intersection, unless approved otherwise by the City 

Engineer. 

d.        Street Jogs—Street jogs with centerline offsets less than one hundred twenty-five 

(125) feet shall not be permitted. 

e. Site  Distance-  Intersections  shall  be  designed  such  that  safe  stopping  sight 

distance  shall  be  provided  along  intersection approach  legs,  and  clear  sight 
triangles shall  be  provided along intersection approach legs and across their